APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT DOCUMENT SUMMARY SHEET Page 1 of 3

TO OWNER/CLIENT: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 8

Fort Bend County Fort Bend County Jail Shower Renovation INVOICE NO: 21.0611

301 Jackson St, Suite 301 1410 Williams Way Blvd ; R
Richmond, Texas 77469 . “ Richmond, Texas 77469 PIERIR0; e ~Coate]

PROJECT NO: 20-085

FROM CONTRACTOR: / ( VIA ARCHITECT/ENGINEER: CONTRACT DATE:

Nash Industries, Inc.
6610 Supply Row
Houston, Texas 77,

CONTRACT FOR! 5 Shower Renovation in Fort Bend County Jail Prime Contract P
0 % \A2L0Z  pH45eLITL
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief, the
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract
Sheet is attached. Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work which previous Certificates
for payment were issued and payments received from the Owner/Client, and that current payments

1. Original Contract Sum $958,000.00 shown herein is now due.
2.  Net change by change orders $9,987.51 CONTRACTOR: Nash Industries, Inc.
3. Contract Sum to date (Line 1 + 2) $967,987.51 «
4.  Total completed and stored to date

(Column G on detail sheet) $967,987.51 ¥ By: Date: 06/30/2021
5.  Retainage:

a. 10.00% of completed work $96,798.77 State of: Texas

b. 0.00% of stored material $0.00 County of: Harris

Total retainage Subscribed and sworn to before

(Line 5a + 5b or total in column | of detail sheet) $96,798.77 v = =

me this day of June, 2021 SHELLY SHIPMAN

6.  Total eamned less retainage Kty Bl Notary Public, Seate of Texas

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) $871,188.74/ e isie 5 “oary 10 191500307
7.  Less previous certificates for payment p My commission expires: 5/31/2022

(Line 6 from prior certificate) $762,781.85 I/ PT
8. Current payment due: C"ﬁoggos,ag [T B |

Balance to finish, including retainage 2 ARCHITECT'S/ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

(Line 3 less Line 6) $96,798.77 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on the on-site observations and the data

comprising this application, the Architect/Engineer certifies to the Owner/Client that to the best of the
Architect's/Engineer's knowledge, information and belief that Work is in accordance with the

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner/Client; $8,609.91 $0.00 AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $108,406.89
Total approved this month: $1,517.60 ot (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this
Totals: $9,987.51 $0.00 Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to confirm the amount certified.)
Net change by change orders: $9,987.51 ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:
By: Date:
RE C E EVE D This certificate is not negotiable. The amount certified is payable only to the Contractor named

herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to the rights of the

TTT Owner/Client or Contractor under this Contract.

L




CONTINUATION SHEET DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET

Page2of 3

Document SUMMARY SHEET, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signed Certification is attached.
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items apply.

Contract Lines

APPLICATION NUMBER: 8

APPLICATION DATE: 6/30/2021

PERIOD: 06/01/21 - 06/30/21

A B c D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHED eED  [TROM PREVIOUS el AND. %%E;Fﬂo (G'V”c, BNEEB:%E ™ RETAINAGE
APP([ISIEAE'EION THIS PERIOD | INOTIN DORE) [ * (5385 py (-G

1 |01 - Bond & Insurance $21,456.39 $21,456.39 $0.00 $0.00 $21,456.39|  100.00% $0.00 $2,145.64
2 |01 - Mobilization $10,267.21 $10,267.21 $0.00 $0.00 $10,267.21|  100.00% $0.00 $1,026.72
3 'é%‘ﬁ] (L') (:h'i"li}: E;t‘:;h“a’;";fe':; '(?,"‘)' ;‘r’,’:“fﬁ::::'o“‘n’; m‘:f: M), $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00|  100.00% $0,00 $0.00
4 |01- Supervision $9,200.09 $6,900.07 $2,300.02 $0.00 $9,200.08]  100.00% $0.00 $920.00
5 | 02-Existing Conditions- Demolition $18,527.46 $13,295.60 $4,631.86 $0.00 $18,527.46|  100.00% $0.00 $1,852.75
6 |09 Finishes- Durock Ceilings $1,831.38 $1,465.10 $366.28 $0.00 $1,831.38]  100.00% $0.00 $183.14
7 | 09-Finishes- Epoxy Coatings $72,383.16 $54,287.37 $18,095.79 $0.00 $72,383.16|  100.00% $0.00 $7,238.32
8 |21-Fire Suppression $6,251.19 $4,688.39 $1,562.80 $0.00 $6,251.18|  100.00% $0.00 $625.12
9 |22-Plumbing $39,107.41 $28,330.56 $9,776.85 $0.00 $39,107.41|  100.00% $0,00 $3,910.74
10 {'%":,l‘fw:?fn(-ﬁgp;’ &f%:ti;?;iﬂii‘;rﬁiﬁ S S0 Shotm ot $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00]  100.00% $0.00 $0.00
11| 01- Supervision $12,266.78 $6,746.73 $5,520.05 $0.00 $12,266.78|  100.00% $0.00 $1,226,68
12 |02-Existing Conditions- Demelition $24,703.28 $18,527.46 $6,175.82 $0.00 $24,703.28|  100.00% $0.00 $2,470.33
13 |09-Finishes- Epoxy Goatings $96,510.87 $53,080.98 $43,429.89 $0.00 $96,510.87|  100.00% $0.00 $9,651.09
14 | 21-Fire Suppression $8,334.92 $4,584.21 $3,750.71 $0,00 $5,334.92|  100.00% $0.00 $833.49
15 |22-Plumbing $52,143.21 $26,678.77 $23,464.44 $0.00 §52,143.21|  100.00% $0.00 $5,214.32
16 '('f)"’:,":\'v‘e”r‘?n(.}.}s'_’mf’a‘:‘a(g)a';‘?:;vgi';‘é'rﬁj:sﬁ :Ea‘:ﬁ:\sjm”’tb‘t;"f $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 s0.00|  100.00% $0.00 $0,00
17 |01- Supenvision $12,266.78 $12,266.78 $0.00 $0.00 $12,266.78|  100.00% $0.00 $1,226.68
18 | 02-Existing Conditions- Demolition ) $25,749.77 $25.749.77 $0.00 $0.00 $25,749.77|  100.00% $0.00 $2,574.98
19 | 09-Finishes- Epoxy Coatings $96,510.87 $96,510.87 50.00 $0.00 $96,510.87|  100,00% $0.00 $9,651.00
20 |21-Fire Suppression $8,334.92 $8,334.92 $0.00 $0.00 $6,334.92| 100.00% | $0.00 $833.49
21 | 22-Plumbing $52,143.21 $52,143.21 50.00 $0.00 §52,143.21|  100.00% $0.00 $5,214.32
22 {‘f)":,',f",,z??n(?gff ,?.1)5 23: f;,agﬁigvgﬁﬁé; ;E:EK ;Tﬁﬁlﬁoﬁf;"faé?e $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00|  100.00% $0.00 $0.00
23 | 01- Supervision $12,266.78 $12,266.78 $0.00 $0.00 $12,266.78|  100.00% $0.00 $1,226.68
24 | 02-Existing Condifians- Demolition $25.749.77 $25,749.77 $0.00 50.00 §25,749.77|  100.00% $0.00 $2,574.98
25 | 09-Finishes- Epoxy Coatings $96,510.87 $96,510.87 $0.00 $0.00 $96,510.87|  100.00% $0.00 $9,651.09
26 | 21-Fire Suppression $8,334.92 $8,334.92 50.00 $0.00 $8,334.52|  100.00% $0.00 $833.49
27 | 22-Plumbing $52,143.21 $52,143.21 $0.00 $0.00 $52,143.21  100.00% $0.00 $5,214.33
28 %%":;1g\;v‘;'r‘?n(.}.g‘_’;’&fhﬁ‘:’“eve(’s)a;ﬁvgi'iﬁrzﬁfsf Tl JEBM, one $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 s0.00| 100.00% $0.00 $0.00
29 | 01- Supervisien $12,266.78 $12,266.78 $0.00 $0.00 $12,266.78|  100.00% $0.00 $1,226,68
30 | 02-Existing Conditions- Demolition $25,749.77 $26,749.77 $0.00 $0.00 $25749.77|  100.00% $0.00 $2,574,98
31 | 09-Finishes- Epoxy Coatings $96,510.87 $96,510.87 $0.00 $0.00 $96,510.87|  100.00% $0.00 $9,651.08




CONTINUATION SHEET DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET Page 3 of 3
A B c D | E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
COMPLETED BALANCE TO
ITEM SCHEDULED PRESENTLY =Y %
NO, DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS STORED AND SI;I‘:TF\'EED 0! i) I;émsst-)t RETAINAGE
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD | (NOTIN D ORE)
©+E) (D+E+F)
32 | 21-Fire Suppression $8,334,92 ' $8,334.92 $0.00 $0.00 $8,334.92| 100.00% $0.00 $833.49
33 | 22-Plumbing $52,143.21 $52,143,21 $0.00 $0.00 $52,143.21|  100.00% $0.00 $5,214.32
TOTALS: $958,000.00 $838,925.49 $119,074.51 | $0,00 $958,000.00|  100.00% $0.00 $95,800.02
Change Orders
A B C D | E F G H [
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
e OESCRIPTION OF WORK PRESENTY | CONPLETED | o | BALMGETO | iace
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS STORED DATE {GIC) (C-G)
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD | (NOTIN D ORE)
(D+E+F) )
(D+E)
34 . |PCCOMOOT - . .o T : e = L = )
341 |PCOHOOIR . ‘ 3 e e i e .
34.1.1 PC 310 Epoxy Mortar infifl ] $3,107.88| $3,1of.as| $0.00 | $0.00| $3,107.88 | 100.00% | so.oo| $310.79
35 PCCO#002: - 8 : ; R o
35.1 'PCOH002 e B} L . . .
35.1.1 ADA Shower Stall Expoxy Lvis 2,4 &6 - Elec. Delays Lvi 8 $5,502.03 ] $5,502,03 | $0,00 | $0.00 | $5,502.03 | 100,00% | so.oo| $550,20
36 lPcoof003: - T . et ; — —— —L - 7 :
364 |pcowsa - T o ] T T 7 B ] T
36.1.1 Level 2- Labor to remove concrete around drains $1,377.60 $0.00 $1,377.80 $0,00 $1,377.60 100.00% $0.00 $137.76
TOTALS: $9,987.51 $8,609.91 $1,377.60 $0.00 $9,987.51| 100.00% $0.00 $998,75
Grand Totals
A B c ) | E F G H l
WORK GOMPLETED TOTAL
DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PRESENTLY AND SoREb T | % AN © | revamace
VALUE FROM PREVIOUS STORED DATE GIC) C -G
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD | (NOTIN DCRE) ©-8
D+E) {D+E+F)
GRAND TOTALS: $967,887.61 |~  $847,535.40|Y  $120452.11|J $0.00 $967,987.51|  100.00% $0.00 $96,798.77




